Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Low Frequency (LF) Exciter
Description
The Elpas Low Frequency (LF) Exciter from Visonic
Technologies is a supervised, short-range, UHF
emitter that adds pin point detection functionality to
any Elpas safety, security or monitoring installation.

Visit: www.visonictech.com
Low Frequency (LF) Exciter - Data Sheet  V15.0 – Aug. 08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-RLE00125 Exciter, LF, Standalone
5-RLE00125-W Exciter, LF, Standalone, White
5-RLE00125-1 Exciter, LF, Master
5-RLE00125-2 Exciter, LF, Slave, w/M-S Cable
5-RLE00125-1W Exciter, LF, Master, White
5-RLE00125-2W Exciter, LF, Slave, w/M-S Cable, White
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-RDT09113 Surface Mount Plastic Ring (5 units)
5-RDT09100 Mounting Bracket (5units)